
Calendar of Isabel Schnabel, April 2022 1

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 1 April Workshop on “The Outlook for the Economy and Finance 2022”, 

organised by the European House – Ambrosetti

Cernobbio

Meeting with media Cernobbio

Meeting with media Cernobbio

Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, on economic and financial 

developments

Cernobbio

Meeting with Queens’ College, University of Cambridge, on

economic and financial developments

Cernobbio

Saturday, 2 April Workshop on “The Agenda for Europe: Macroeconomic and 

Structural Policy Challenges”, organised by the European House –

Ambrosetti – speech on “Managing policy trade-offs”

Cernobbio

Meeting with the European Commissioner for Economy, Mr Paolo 

Gentiloni, on economic and financial developments

Cernobbio

Monday, 4 April Meeting with Christian Democratic Union (CDU) of Germany, 

Mr Gunther Krichbaum and Mr Yannick Bury, and other Members

of the German Bundestag and the EU Affairs Committee, on

economic developments and monetary policy

ECB

Tuesday, 5 April Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 6 April Joint conference of the European Central Bank and the European 

Commission on European financial integration – moderation of

panel discussion on “Innovation in Europe – From public

investment programmes to private capital markets”

ECB

Meeting with the European Commissioner for Financial Services, 

Financial Stability and Capital Markets Union, Ms Mairead

McGuinness, on economic and financial developments

ECB
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Thursday, 7 April Meeting with Member of the European Parliament and Chair of the 

Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the

European Parliament, Ms Irene Tinagli, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference 

Tuesday, 12 April Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 13 April Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 14 April Governing Council ECB

Tuesday, 26 April Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Florence School of Banking and Finance, on

economic and financial developments

ECB

Wednesday, 27 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

Meeting with media Frankfurt

Thursday, 28 April Financial markets roundtable with analysts from Carmignac, Citi 

Research, ING, Legal and General Investment Management,

Barclays, and Pharo Management (UK) LLP, on economic and

financial developments – teleconference

Friday, 29 April Meeting with media ECB


